
RUTHERFORD COUNTY TENNESSEE
400' Tax Map

DATE OF FLYING: FEBRUARY 2015
1 Inch equals 400 feet

Map No:

BR
AD

LE
Y C

RE
EK

RD

TW
EL

VE
 C

OR
NE

RS
 R

D

BA
LL

PA
RK

RD

PLEASANT VIEW DR

BA
IRD

 RD

RHODES LN

BRADLEY CREEK RD

RU
EL

 M
CK

NI
GH

T R
D

RUEL MCKNIGHT RD
WEATHERLY RD BRADLEY CREEK RD 

KI
NG

 R
D 

BRADLEY CREEK RD

BR
AD

LE
Y C

RE
EK

 RD

235
' IR

R

77'm

25' X 40' IRR

22
0'm

 

90'mIRR

54'm X 88'm

BRAD
LE

Y C
RE

EK

     HILL 
CEMETERY

MCKNIGHT
CEMETERY

  MILTON 
CEMETERYCEMETERY

BRADLEY CREEK
BAPTIST
CHURCH

BRADLEY 
CREEK 

CEMETERY

FIREHALL

BRADLEY CR MISS. 
BAPTIST CHURCH 
    & CEMETERY+SI 002

SI 001

1

4

5

6

7
8

TR 3

TR 2

12

2 3

12

13

17

19

18

9

4

3

9

10

11

12

13

14 15 16

17

2
3

5

6

7

8

10

11
14

15

16

4

5

1

2

3

TR 1

TR 4

TR 6
TR 7

TR 8

TR 9

TR 16
TR 17

TR 18

TR 19

TR 5

TR 1

TR 2

TR 3

TR 3

TR 16

TR 17
TR 19

TR 2

TR 3

TR 4

TR 5 

TR 6

TR 7

TR 8

TR 1

TR 2

TR 3
TR 4 TR 5 TR 6

4

1

(87.26AC) 

59.88 AC 42.85 AC 

35.04 AC 

34.02 AC 

29.67 AC 

28.18 AC 

25.15 AC 

24.21 AC 

24.45 AC 

16 AC 

6.19 AC 

20.25 AC 

19.04 AC 

19.08 AC 

17.79 AC 

12 AC 

16.29 AC 

10 AC 

14.21 AC 

8 AC 

10 AC 

9.8 AC 

12.55 AC 

12.37 AC 

9.21 AC 

6 AC 

6 AC 

10.45 AC 

5 AC 

10.31 AC 

5 AC 

10.35 AC 

8.49 AC 

4 AC 

5 AC 

5 AC 

7.48 AC 

5 AC 

5 AC 

8.11 AC 

6.6 AC 

(7.74AC) 

6.99 AC 

5.2 AC 

6.25 AC 

6.18 AC 

6.16 AC 

5.64 AC 

6.24 AC 

5.86 AC 

5.79 AC 

5.78 AC 

7 AC 

5.64 AC 

5.58AC 

5.17 AC 

5.64 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.17 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.05 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.02 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.03 AC 

5.06 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.29 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.02 AC 

5.01 AC 

3.75 AC 

3.5 AC 

3.67 AC 

2 AC 

2.02 AC 

1AC 1AC 

1.79 AC 

1AC 

1AC 

1AC 

1.27AC 

1.25AC 

1.41AC 

1AC 

1.32AC 

1.05AC
AC 

1AC 

95 AC

6.63 AC

5.48AC

10.63 AC 5.57AC

6.12AC

6.06AC

5.12AC
5.01AC

48.8 AC

1.02AC 1.3 AC

3.5 AC

5.44AC5.62AC

1AC

(2.65AC)

16 AC

(6.5 AC)

15.23 AC

34.15 AC

(6.83AC)

(7.38AC)

(11.24AC)

(6.76AC)
(2.3AC)

(12.91AC)

11.58 AC
(6.44AC)

(5.01AC)

(5.09AC)

(18.74AC)

(6.46AC)

(9.53AC) (12.18AC) (27.09AC)

(7.08AC)

(5.27AC)
(5.36AC)

(6.17AC)

(6.12AC)

(6.13AC)

(6.03AC)

(10.73AC)

(19.31AC)

(9.24AC)

(9.28AC)

(9.66AC)

10.39AC

5.01AC

5.97 AC

(5.01AC)

(6.57AC)5.01 AC

129.07 AC

5.05 AC

33.91 AC

(19.48AC)

1.93AC

8.99 AC

(8.95AC)

96.21 AC

10.02 AC

34.78 AC
1.64 AC

5.21 AC

310.3 ACc 

78.5 ACc 

56 ACc 

58 ACc 

51.5 ACc 

34 ACc 

88 ACc 

35.7 ACc 

23 ACc 

20.3 ACc 

18 ACc 

11.5 ACc 

16.5 ACc 

11 ACc 

8.8 ACc 

4 ACc 

3.5 ACc 

2.5 ACc 

2.9 ACc 

2.5 ACc 

2.3 ACc 
1.4ACc 

16.5 ACc 

2.3 ACc

5.4 ACc

16.1 ACc

1.8 ACc

32
32-42

2

33-42

4

40-42

27

2.05-62

31

5.02

4.07-62

22.02

15-40

20

22

8

45.06-43

45

10.01

2.03

43

39

10.03

18.03

11.06

17.01

18.07

6.03

35

42.14

4.03

9

16.01

42.05

42.02

6

20.01

6.07

27.02

40

42.01

23.04

2.05

32.03
27.01

11.04

29

6.01

4.07

27.09

16.05

23.03

33

16.0416

42.17

4.04

18.09

42.19
45.04

6.02

24.01

15

41

2.02

11.01

4.08

6.05

11.03

7

18.01

4.02

34

6.04

36

42.12

23.02

5.03

27.13

42.06

23.01

18.06

23.05

42.03

17.03

11.02

35.01

17.05

1.01-42

5

11.08

27.03

27.06

31.01

27.07

45.03

27.12

45.01

27.14

27.11

21.01

27.08

45.02
27.05

18.04

27.04

27.15

42.09

20.03

14

4.05

35

22.01

11

29.01

34.01

44.01

5.01

41.02

28

30

39.01

4.06

12

4.11 4.12

10.04

11.07

22.03

40.01

18.02

38

42.04

3
18.05

18.06-43

19

9.02-42

11-42

5.02-62

6-44

8-44

44.02 8.03-62 9-626.07-42

45.06

17.03-4017.04-40 12-40 11.02-40 11.01-40

32.20

32.18 32.17
32.16

32.15

32.14
32.13

32.10

42.20

27.10

42.10

2.03-43
20-40 18-40

17.03-43

13

2.04-62

28.01-44

16.06

10.02

9-44

2.07

27.17

27.18

1.02-42

27.19

6.08-44

27.16

11.09

39.02

6.06

6.07

10.05

22
ND

 C
IVI

L D
IST

RI
CT

16
TH

 C
IVI

L D
IST

RI
CT

1,9
00

,00
0

1,900,000

1,9
02

,00
0

1,902,000

1,9
04

,00
0

1,904,000

1,9
06

,00
0

1,906,000

1,9
08

,00
0

1,908,000

1,9
10

,00
0

1,910,000

1,9
12

,00
0

1,912,000

582,000 582,000

583,000 583,000

584,000 584,000

585,000 585,000

586,000 586,000

587,000 587,000

588,000 588,000

589,000 589,000

® 039 040 041

043 042044

061 062 063

043
Wednesday, September 16, 2015

Railroad

Street Center Line

129 Tax Map Number
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10.25 ACc Calculated Acreage
" A " Large Group Letter

" A " Small Group Letter

Private or Preliminary Roadway

Civil District Boundary

150' IRR Parcel Dimension

400ft Parcels
100ft Parcels

Parcel Control Number101-5

See 1"=100'
Map 101L

See Map Notes

Eagleville
LaVergne
Murfreesboro
Smyrna
Rutherford County

Condo Footprint
Easement

D D Fence
Gas Pipe
Landhook
Lot Tract
Proposed ROW

// // Ridges
î Church
Ý Cemetery

Projected Coordinate System Information:
North American Datum (NAD) 83

North American Vertical Datum (NADV) 88
Tennessee State Plane (Fipszone 4100) coordinate system

Unit of measure, U.S. Survey Foot

Bridge
Edge of Pavement
Paved Drive
Paved Parking
Sidewalk
Unpaved Surface

Named Streams
nm School

Structures
NOTICE: A tax map has no legal standing other than the assessment
of taxes. It cannot be used to establish boundary lines or transfer and
convey property. A land surveyor licensed to practice land surveying in 
the State of Tennessee should be retained for all questions of boundary
and/or location of lot lines.
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Trees Over 10 acres
Lakes, Ponds, Streams & Rivers


